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Academic Calender Completion Report 2022-23
S. No. Date Day Program | Semester/Y |Activity/Event Remarks
ear

1 1st Aug 2022 Monday MBBS 1st Semester Start
2 22nd Aug 2022 Monday MBBS 2nd Year |l Term Supplementary Theory Exam- Start
3 26th Aug 2022 Friday MBBS 2nd Year |l Term Supplementary Theory Exam- End
4 29th Aug 2022 Monday MBBS 2nd Year |l Term Supplementary Practical Exam- Start
5 31st Aug 2022 Wednesday MBBS 2nd Year |l Term Supplementary Practical Exam- End
6 19th Sep 2022 Monday MBBS 2nd Year |ll Term Ending Theory Exam- Start
7 24th Sep 2022 Saturday MBBS 2nd Year |l Term Ending Theory Exam- End
8 26th Sep 2022 Monday MBBS 2nd Year |Il Term Ending Practical Exam- Start
9 30th Sep 2022 Friday MBBS 2nd Year |ll Term Ending Practical Exam- End
10 2nd Oct 2022 Sunday All Gandhi Jayanti
11 20th Oct 2022 Thursday MBBS All Winter Vacation Start
12 24th Oct 2022 Monday All Lakshmi Pujan (Holiday)
13 26th Oct 2022 Wednesday All Bhaubhij
14 30th Oct 2022 Sunday MBBS All Winter Vacation End
15 8th Nov 2022 Tuesday All Gurunank Jayanti
1% 1st Dec 2022 Thursday MBBS 1st Year |Commencement 1st year MBBS 2022-23 Batch
17 6th Dec 2022 Tuesday | MBBS | 1stVYear E::&Address SRR D D S
18 25th Dec 2022 Sunday All Christmas (Holiday)
19 31st Jan 2023 Tuesday MBBS 1st Semester End
20 All 2nd Semester Start
21 1st Feb 2023 Wednesday MBBS Commencement 2nd, 3rd and 4th vear MBBS
22 1st Year |l Term Theory Exam- Start
23 3rd Feb 2023 Friday MBBS 1st Year |l Term Theory Exam- End
24 27th Feb 2023 Monday MBBS 1st Year |l Term Practical Exam- Start
= 1st Mar 2023 Wednesday MBBS 2nd Year |Commencement 2nd year MBBS 2021-22 Batch
26 3rd Mar 2023 Friday MBBS 1st Year |l Term Practical Exam- End
27 7th May 2023 Sunday MBBS All Summer Vacation Start
28 21st May 2023 Sunday MBBS All Summer Vacation End
29 29th May 2023 Monday MBBS 2nd Year |l Term Theory Exam- Start
30 5th Jun 2023 Monday MBBS 2nd Year |l Term Theory Exam- End
31 6th Jun 2023 Tuesday MBBS 2nd Year |l Term Practical Exam- Start
32 10th Jun 2023 Saturday MBBS 2nd Year |l Term Practical Exam- End
33 12th Jun 2023 Monday MBBS 1st Year |Il Term Ending Theory Exam- Start
34 19th Jun 2023 Monday MBBS 1st Year |l Term Ending Practical Exam- Start
35 19¢h Jun 2023 Monday MBBS 2nd Year |l Term Supplementary Theory Exam- Start
36 23rd Jun 20237 1~Friday MBBS 2nd Year |l Term Supplementary Theory Exam- End
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37 26th Jun 2023 Monday MBBS 1st Year |l Term Ending Theory Exam- End

38 26th Jun 2023 Monday MBBS 2nd Year |l Term Supplementary Practical Exam- Start
39 28th Jun 2023 Wednesday MBBS 2nd Year |l Term Supplementary Practical Exam- End
40 28th Jun 2023 Wednesday MBBS 1st Year [Il Term Ending Practical Exam- End

41 31st Jul 2023 Monday MBBS 2nd Semester End

Working Days 275
Non-Working days (Holidays+Sundays+ Vacations) 90
Total Days 365
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